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NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OlL. AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1829)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To Tue DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Charleston, W. Va. ATHEY OIL COMPANY
NO COAL _HARRY O'NEAL ATHEY, Mgr. . ...

NAME OF WELL OFERATOR

..... WILLIAMS.. ..................Distriet
.............................................................................................. o BE RN E S
WalENe A s i

asm R Y. CHICHESTER... . . Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

......... auguas 28, 933 . . . midety.. De ¥, CHICEESTER to
.......... BN MY e ooand
O e e e s , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book o L e o e

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. '

The undersigned well operator is informed and belicves there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped the e workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will eause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address. ... day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours, ATHEY OIL COMPANY,

By M | 0_7}@% ﬂ"f&%
Sl - e OPERATOR»/“ SR /
-2 :
> — " : 4
Adg;ess : et gt Wi
Well Operator o L .
. - WILLIAMSTOWN _  01/05/2024
e CITY OR TOWN -
W, VA,

oY CerATE ST e o
*Section 3 .. ... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the dgpartment‘ of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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% J. E. ANDERSON, CIVIL ENGINEER
COUNTY SURVEYOR AND NOTARY

Courr Housk, Parxerssure, W. Va.

Puones: Orrice 232-J—Resmwence 4163
- AUGUST 28,1933.

Department of Mines,
Charleston, W, Va,

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Form G-1 and plat showing proposed location of

0il or gas well,

Please mail permit to Harry 0, Athey, Williamstown,W, Va,
Please send me 12 or 15 blank forms G-1 as this is the last one T

C§Surveyor,

Parkersburg, W, VA,

have,
Respectfully,
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: of Hest Rirginia N. P. RHINEHART
Department of Mines -
< ALBERT KELLEY
Uharlpston CHIEF CLERK

- August 30, 1933

Mr, Harry 0. Athey
Williamstown, W. Va.
Dear Mr. Athey:
Please send us the address of the owner
of the mineral rights underlying the D. W. Chichester
Farm on which you propose to drill Well No. 1.

Your prompt reply will avoid delay in
issuing the permit.

Very truly yours,

N @ Rbhunchont

Chief of Department of Mines.

Gotr, P PAierie it
G - of ooty o Drrerndy”
Jesergl vy SEP S 1933






ﬁiﬁtt’ﬂf%ﬂi ‘m;ixghm N. P. RHINEHART
i epartment of Mines s

ALBERT KELLEY

@l‘wﬂ»ﬁﬁm CHIEF CLERK

September 7, 1933

Mr. Harry O. Athey
Williamstown, W, Va.

Dear Sir:

Your failed to send us the address of
D. W, Chichester.

May we have this by return mail.

Very truly yours,

N @ hinthmt

Chief of Department of Mines.
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Vre De We Chichester

RFD #1
Parkersburg, W. Va.

Dear Sir:

A notice of a proposed location of 0il or gas
well No. 1 on the D. We Chichester F Williams '
District, Wood County, has been recel from the Athey
011 Cmnpnny Williamstown, West Virginia. A copy of this
m&uu‘bhmaw:@ gshould have been mailed you by
the woll operator.

s from the location of the above proposed well,
it is t that yourinterests are not properly protected,
{m hw&:aﬁmmwmmmm 2,

Yery truly yours,

Chief of Department of Mines.
NPR:g

01/05/2024



September 21, 1933

Athay 011 Compeny :
¢/o Harry O'Neal Athey, Manager
Willianstown, W, Va.
Gentlemen:

Your notice of proposed well location Ho., 1
on the D, W. Chichester Farm was received August 30,
1953.

No objecticons have been filed in the ten-day

period subsegquent to our receipt of your notice.
Drilling permit is hereby issued and enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Chief of Department of Vines.
NPR:g
encl

01/05/2024
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